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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.47% (8.50)

DK0010287663
NKT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock
4,228 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

586.50 DKK (167)
587.50 DKK (740)
587.00 DKK
596.50 DKK
580.00 DKK
579.00 DKK
586.706371 DKK
89,426
52,379,759.50
1,371
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595424,257595215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010287663&ID_NOTATION=40619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa5ae77cdfec5aa40d51def423eceb2cb6c60e6855ce62686cdb0bc90bb3ffb1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3487a210eb47eb93d&time=1714544102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=203c4ee436374d305aeda87da7c74cb973ae1aa555bb19375d218e5dd2e13256&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9dad88c9d82b6a7b&time=1714544102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9491de796de012199fc61b4a08c6c3d321cbf41cb80f4537844debf47c27824&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4bb1ae7d63b62442d&time=1714544102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3577222baaedcd84ea757ceeae923ff1d16e8eee4ee7ae04018b815a9568ba7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e73806695d1f6a1c&time=1714544102&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f59884c9c55e633a54c25bb7ed767d8517cad8b37b70f67981b3693093f9d9a8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4c58042450cc69be&time=1714544102&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/29 16:59:34

Price
587.50 DKK

Difference

o

1.47% (8.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010287663

NKT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Technology

Stock

4,228 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 586.50 DKK (167)
Ask (Ask size) 587.50 DKK (740)
Open 587.00 DKK
High 596.50 DKK
Low 580.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 579.00 DKK
VWAP 586.706371 DKK
Volume (pcs) 89,426
Trading volume 52,379,759.50
Number of trades 1,371
Last size 284
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +74.85% +80.65% +148.78%
Perf (abs.) +251.50 +262.29 +351.35
Beta 0.17 0.25 0.72
Volatility 26.74 29.66 37.11

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:56
04/29

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:12
04/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

612.00 DKK (2024/04/08
435.80 DKK (2024/01/05
612.00 DKK (2024/04/08
299.51 DKK (2023/05/03

Price

Trading

574.60 DKK (113,804
582.57 DKK (129,495
513.64 DKK (147,302

)
)
)
429.34 DKK (146,326)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

79.10 EUR 0.02

79.15EUR 0.00
587.50 DKK
77.85EUR 0.00

583.75 DKK 0.00

52.38

11

1,371
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270817451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73400065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813259

NKT A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
01/30

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

10:05 78.60 EUR

15:30 70.27 USD

19:30 78.40 EUR

21:43 78.95 EUR

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328709900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430383

NKT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NKT A/S

NKT Alle 1 2605 Broendby

Telefon: +45 43 48 20 00
Fax: +45 43 96 18 20

E-mail: nkt.holding@nkt.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Kara Chairman of Managing

Line Andrea
Fandrup

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Due Olsen

Stig Nissen
Knudsen

Andreas Nauen

Anne Vedel

Christian Dyhr

Karla Marianne
Lindahl

Nebahat Albayrak

Pernille Blume
Simonsen

René Svendsen-
Tune

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:nkt.holding@nkt.dk
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